Type: Cross-connect  HD LCdx cable REV: 1.1
Data: 18.06.2020 AŁ
Modification: 06.07.2020
  Connecting elements – fiber optic cabling
 Fibrain Sp. z o.o., 36-062 Zaczernie 190F, Polska   tel: (017) 86 60 830, fax: (017) 86 608 10; email: info@fibrain.com; web: www.fibrain.com
1
DESCRIPTION:
• patchcord cable terminated with LCdx HD connectors for high density application

Patchcords and pigtails are packed in welded bag, in the amount of: 1 piece in a bag with the information about the product on
each bag.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
HD-G-AAAA-BBBB-00X.0-CCD-E-FF-H   Ordering syntax for HD series
AAAA – connector type on side A
             LCD – LC PC
             LCDA – LC APC
BBBB - connector type on side B
             LCD – LC PC
             LCDA – LC APC
00X.0 – total length; 1-500m
CC – cable type
         01 – ZIP (duplex patchcord cable)
D – fibers qty in the cable
       2 – 2J
E – fiber type
      A – 652D
      D – 657A1
      E – 657A2
      I – OM2
      K – OM3
      L – OM4
      M – OM5
FF – cable diameter
        18 – 1.8x3.7mm
        28 – 2.8x5.7mm
H – cable color coating
       Y – yellow
       OR – orange